H
P
R
E
S
S
U
R

extra protection in severe environments “-P”,
single setpoint. “-PP”, dual setpoint.
Ordering Example: PSW-345-PP, dual
hermetically sealed switches, range of 3 to 15
psi.
To Order
MODEl
NO.
ADjUSTABlE
RANGE
UNITS
DEADBAND
STANDARD
PRESSURE
STATIC
WORKING
PRESSURE
PROOF
PRESSURE SWITCH
Single Setpoint, Adjustable Deadband, Buna-N Diaphragm, O-Ring, 1⁄4 NPTF
PSW-351 5 to 30 inH2O 4 to 27 5.4 psi 21.6 psi 10 A SPDT
PSW-352 9 to 60 inH2O 5 to 54 5.4 psi 21.6 psi 10 A SPDT
PSW-353 15 to 100 inH2O 8.5 to 90 5.4 psi 21.6 psi 10 A SPDT
PSW-354 23 to 150 inH2O 18 to 135 5.4 psi 21.6 psi 10 A SPDT
PSW-355 5 to 30 psid 3 to 27 500 psi 2000 psi 10 A SPDT
PSW-356 9 to 60 psid 5 to 54 500 psi 2000 psi 10 A SPDT
PSW-357 30 to 200 psid 18 to 180 1000 psi 4000 psi 10 A SPDT
PSW-358 60 to 400 psid 45 to 360 1000 psi 8000 psi 10 A SPDT
Dual Setpoint, Fixed Deadband, Buna-N Diaphragm, O-Ring, 1⁄4 NPTF
PSW-361 5 to 30 inH2O 0.7 to 1.4 5.4 psi 21.6 psi Dual 15 A*
PSW-362 9 to 60 inH2O 0.7 to 2.0 5.4 psi 21.6 psi Dual 15 A*
PSW-363 15 to 100 inH2O 1.4 to 2.8 5.4 psi 21.6 psi Dual 15 A*
PSW-364 23 to 150 inH2O 2.4 to 4.2 5.4 psi 21.6 psi Dual 15 A*
PSW-365 5 to 30 psid 1.0 to 2.1 500 psi 2000 psi Dual 15 A*
PSW-366 9 to 60 psid 1.4 to 2.8 500 psi 2000 psi Dual 15 A*
PSW-367 30 to 200 psid 1.4 to 5.6 1000 psi 4000 psi Dual 15 A*
PSW-368 60 to 400 psid 5.6 to 11 1000 psi 8000 psi Dual 15 A*